
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
77 
9 

79 
4 
6 

15 
3 
5 

99 
64 
10 
69 
28 
2 

75 
44 
19 
17 
23 
11 
55 
81 

Class 
GTA 
GTA 
GTA 
GTA 
CLASS 1 
CLASS 1 
CLASS 1 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
Clio Cup 
AE86 
AE86 
Clio Cup 

Name 
Rene MUENNICH 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Omair AL MHEIRI 
Fabian DUFFIEUX 
Jonathan MULLAN 
Jacopo MAZZA 
James BOURKE 
Eduardo MIRANDA 
Kenny MURRAY 
Ahmed AL MELAIHI 
Rahil TANEJA 
Will MORRISON 
Jonathan SIMMONDS 
Craig THOMPSON 
Kevin DAY 
Avik ANWAR 
Jeremy LOISEL 
Helal ALMAZROUEI 
Peter ENGLAND 
Fahad ALZAABI 
Scott DIMELER 
Thierry LOISEL 

Car 
Honda 
Cupra 
AMG 
BMW 
Honda  
Renault 
Honda  
Renault 
Renault  
Renault  
Renault  
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Renault 
Toyota 
Renault 
Toyota 
Renault 
Toyota 
Toyota 
Renault  

Model/Engine 
Civic FK7 (TCR) 
TCR 2018 
GT4 
M4 GT4 
Integra DC5 
Clio Cup (Gen 3) 
Integra DC5 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
GT86 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
GT86 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 
GT86 
GT86 
Clio Cup (Gen 5) 

Laps 
6 

10 
5 
7 
5 
7 
5 
8 
3 
7 
6 
7 
9 
7 
6 
7 
8 
6 
8 
6 
6 
9 

Gap 

1.320 
3.630 
2.805 
1.510 
2.021 
0.186 
0.572 
0.173 
0.288 
0.196 
0.108 
0.148 
0.094 
0.028 
0.256 
0.623 
0.211 
0.755 
0.666 
1.787 
2.354 

Best Tm 
1:28.967 
1:30.287 
1:33.917 
1:36.722 
1:38.232 
1:40.253 
1:40.439 
1:41.011 
1:41.184 
1:41.472 
1:41.668 
1:41.776 
1:41.924 
1:42.018 
1:42.046 
1:42.302 
1:42.925 
1:43.136 
1:43.891 
1:44.557 
1:46.344 
1:48.698 

In Lap 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
7 
2 
6 
5 
6 
8 
7 
5 
3 
2 
3 
7 
4 
5 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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NGK UAE ProCar Championship 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:06 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

11/12/2021 10:55 

FINAL  RESULT 



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(99) Kenny MURRAY 

1 

2 

p3 

(64) Ahmed AL MELAIHI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(69) Will MORRISON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(28) Jonathan SIMMONDS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

p9 

(2) Craig THOMPSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

(75) Kevin DAY 

Lap Tm 

1:44.506 

1:40.811 

1:45.800 

1:41.123 

1:43.891 

1:41.011 
2:05.617 

1:41.184 

1:46.473 

1:41.925 

1:46.341 

1:56.764 

1:51.859 

1:41.472 

2:00.709 

1:48.582 

1:45.392 

1:41.733 

1:41.668 

1:56.838 

1:42.634 

1:43.005 

1:43.120 

1:43.806 

1:41.776 

2:01.057 

1:43.681 

1:43.616 

1:43.217 

1:42.669 

1:56.152 

4:42.131 

1:41.924 
1:52.084 

1:44.626 

1:44.686 

1:43.299 

2:13.350 

5:31.382 

1:42.018 

S1 

50.543 

49.121 

50.868 

49.242 

50.410 

49.235 

57.146 

49.503 

49.635 

49.728 

52.602 

53.171 

50.268 

49.051 

53.131 

52.568 

51.752 

49.834 

49.691 

50.581 

50.315 

50.875 

50.050 

51.094 

49.821 

50.474 

51.107 

50.001 

50.693 

50.245 

55.169 

49.660 
53.768 

51.736 

50.635 

50.445 

55.845 

50.236 

S2 

33.566 

32.286 

31.132 

33.758 

31.431 

32.462 

31.149 

38.886 

35.383 

31.096 

31.282 

32.074 

31.712 

32.716 

34.296 

37.829 

32.060 

33.571 

35.546 

34.737 

32.622 

31.515 
31.589 

35.114 

35.835 

31.750 

31.604 

31.964 

32.108 

31.364 

31.814 

35.521 

31.858 

31.714 

31.953 

31.718 

32.510 

31.694 

31.532 
33.162 

33.668 

32.133 

32.510 

31.922 

32.121 

31.394 

S3 

21.657 

21.677 

20.558 

21.174 

20.450 

21.019 

20.627 

21.226 

20.585 

25.574 

20.485 

21.023 

29.297 

23.762 

20.361 

21.740 

21.277 

21.018 

20.384 
20.388 

21.803 

20.569 

20.526 

21.106 

20.604 

20.591 

21.567 

20.716 

21.901 

20.571 

20.706 

20.484 

20.732 

22.014 

20.757 

21.541 

20.932 

20.464 

20.388 

Time of Day 

10:57:15.922 

10:59:00.428 

11:00:41.239 

11:02:27.039 

11:04:08.162 

11:05:52.053 

11:07:33.064 

11:09:38.681 

10:57:46.560 

10:59:27.744 

11:01:14.217 

10:57:37.741 

10:59:19.666 

11:01:06.007 

11:03:02.771 

11:04:54.630 

11:06:36.102 

11:08:36.811 

10:57:18.909 

10:59:07.491 

11:00:52.883 

11:02:34.616 

11:04:16.284 

11:06:13.122 

10:57:14.875 

10:58:57.509 

11:00:40.514 

11:02:23.634 

11:04:07.440 

11:05:49.216 

11:07:50.273 

10:57:12.177 

10:58:55.858 

11:00:39.474 

11:02:22.691 

11:04:05.360 

11:06:01.512 

11:10:43.643 

11:12:25.567 

11:14:17.651 

11:00:53.240 

11:02:37.866 

11:04:22.552 

11:06:05.851 

11:08:19.201 

11:13:50.583 

11:15:32.601 

Lap 

(77) Rene MUENNICH 

1 

2 

p3 

4 

5 

p6 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

(79) Omair AL MHEIRI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(4) Fabian DUFFIEUX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(6) Jonathan MULLAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(15) Jacopo MAZZA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

p7 

(3) James BOURKE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(5) Eduardo MIRANDA 

Lap Tm 

1:29.436 

1:33.752 

9:55.702 

1:28.967 

1:37.065 

1:32.093 

1:30.287 

1:42.697 

5:03.689 

1:45.707 

1:30.658 

1:30.358 

1:30.592 

1:39.741 

1:34.660 

1:33.917 

1:34.266 

1:40.663 

1:35.813 

1:36.722 
2:02.633 

1:34.046 

1:33.104 

3:40.428 

1:44.168 

1:38.232 
1:38.425 

1:50.989 

1:41.029 

1:40.253 

1:40.652 

1:41.097 

1:41.340 

2:06.591 

1:40.520 

1:40.439 

1:41.630 

2:02.268 

S1 

43.447 

43.107 

42.984 

43.264 

44.721 

43.179 

44.776 

44.731 

43.389 

43.347 

43.396 

43.575 

45.875 

45.404 

45.613 

45.620 

46.956 

47.820 

1:01.645 

45.466 

44.863 
2:27.141 

49.789 

47.634 
47.755 

51.250 

49.362 

48.802 

49.096 

49.216 

49.187 

55.031 

48.349 
48.383 

48.430 

55.323 

S2 

38.812 

28.038 

28.329 

31.429 

27.958 

28.351 

36.819 

29.269 

28.995 

33.479 

31.823 

39.461 

29.018 

28.916 

28.848 

29.669 

30.420 

29.970 

29.836 

29.810 
30.824 

29.756 

30.175 

29.404 
42.058 

29.655 

29.527 

35.013 

33.314 

30.745 
30.926 

34.226 

35.891 

31.355 

31.140 

31.198 

31.455 

31.538 

38.540 

33.383 

32.020 

31.948 

32.974 

35.914 

S3 

18.247 

17.951 

18.512 

18.025 

19.104 

18.103 

18.113 

18.435 

21.515 

18.251 

18.095 

18.348 

19.771 

18.815 

18.677 

18.843 

19.395 

18.682 

19.498 

18.930 

18.925 

18.714 

21.321 

21.065 

19.853 

19.744 

20.868 

20.225 
20.242 

20.284 

20.351 

20.543 

21.636 

20.151 

20.108 

20.226 

Time of Day 

10:57:02.647 

10:58:32.083 

11:00:05.835 

11:10:01.537 

11:11:30.504 

11:13:07.569 

10:57:04.750 

10:58:36.843 

11:00:07.130 

11:01:49.827 

11:06:53.516 

11:08:39.223 

11:10:09.881 

11:11:40.239 

11:13:10.831 

11:14:50.572 

10:58:00.573 

10:59:35.233 

11:01:09.150 

11:02:43.416 

11:04:24.079 

10:57:33.600 

10:59:09.413 

11:00:46.135 

11:02:48.768 

11:04:22.814 

11:05:55.918 

11:09:36.346 

10:58:51.760 

11:00:35.928 

11:02:14.160 

11:03:52.585 

11:05:43.574 

10:57:07.346 

10:58:48.375 

11:00:28.628 

11:02:09.280 

11:03:50.377 

11:05:31.717 

11:07:38.308 

10:57:51.772 

10:59:32.292 

11:01:12.731 

11:02:54.361 

11:04:56.629 

Printed: 11/12/2021 11:18:30 AM 

Clerk of the Course 
Chief Time Keeper 
Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

2021-22 National Race Days, Round 1 

NGK UAE ProCar Championship 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:06 

National Circuit 3.560 km 

11/12/2021 10:55 

PROVISIONAL RESULT 

Page 1/2 



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

p9 

Lap Tm 

1:50.207 

1:48.160 

1:48.698 
1:50.265 

1:49.608 

1:49.474 

1:50.134 

2:09.540 

S1 

54.838 

52.338 

53.078 

53.206 

53.204 

53.237 

53.615 

58.271 

S2 

37.291 

33.797 

34.151 

34.074 

34.920 

34.440 

34.538 

34.637 

40.209 

S3 

39.432 

21.572 

21.671 

21.546 
22.139 

21.964 

21.699 

21.882 

Time of Day 

10:57:27.142 

10:59:17.349 

11:01:05.509 

11:02:54.207 

11:04:44.472 

11:06:34.080 

11:08:23.554 

11:10:13.688 

11:12:23.228 

Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(44) Avik ANWAR 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

p7 

(19) Jeremy LOISEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

8 

(17) Helal ALMAZROUEI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(23) Peter ENGLAND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

p8 

(11) Fahad ALZAABI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(55) Scott DIMELER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(81) Thierry LOISEL 

Lap Tm 

1:44.671 

1:43.480 

1:42.658 

1:42.046 
2:05.029 

1:43.138 

1:42.302 
1:55.013 

3:06.391 

1:42.567 

1:51.717 

1:42.925 

1:43.407 

1:49.916 

2:02.865 

3:01.893 

1:43.455 

1:43.360 

1:45.385 

1:43.136 

1:45.583 

1:44.606 

1:59.392 

1:54.317 

1:44.794 

1:46.933 

1:45.147 

1:45.390 

1:43.891 

2:12.589 

1:48.964 

1:45.815 

1:44.557 

1:44.680 

2:21.464 

1:49.717 

1:51.449 

1:47.019 

1:46.344 

2:22.023 

S1 

51.691 

50.004 

49.982 

49.754 
1:03.359 

49.650 

48.999 
52.659 

49.030 

49.193 

50.433 

50.585 

53.502 

57.509 

50.897 

50.680 

52.151 

49.963 

51.337 

51.492 

51.639 

57.655 

51.247 

51.799 

51.835 

51.788 

50.963 

59.438 

53.127 

51.292 

50.794 

50.630 
1:05.995 

55.308 

51.153 
52.680 

51.932 

1:04.288 

S2 

35.114 

32.394 

32.128 

31.677 
34.994 

33.485 

32.481 

32.253 
36.655 

33.881 

32.475 

32.629 

33.902 

31.903 

32.138 

33.859 

35.272 

33.970 

32.081 

32.197 

33.496 

32.158 

32.004 

32.622 

31.818 
38.011 

36.018 

34.672 

32.625 

33.811 

32.433 

32.560 

32.061 

40.999 

33.211 

33.824 

32.754 

32.136 

32.523 

39.720 

35.569 

32.758 

33.196 

32.746 

32.724 

37.825 

S3 

21.056 

20.586 

20.548 

20.615 

21.444 

21.007 

21.050 

21.962 

21.062 

20.652 

20.589 

20.684 

22.555 

21.716 

20.477 

20.483 

21.547 

21.076 
21.169 

21.624 

21.296 

22.443 

21.990 

20.922 

21.323 

20.879 

21.042 

20.867 

22.049 

22.013 

21.769 

21.627 

21.527 

22.754 

21.651 

27.100 

21.593 

21.688 

Time of Day 

10:57:20.057 

10:59:04.728 

11:00:48.208 

11:02:30.866 

11:04:12.912 

11:06:17.941 

10:57:56.340 

10:59:39.478 

11:01:21.780 

11:03:16.793 

11:06:23.184 

11:08:05.751 

11:09:57.468 

11:01:18.806 

11:03:01.731 

11:04:45.138 

11:06:35.054 

11:08:37.919 

11:11:39.812 

11:13:23.267 

11:15:06.627 

10:59:08.171 

11:00:53.556 

11:02:36.692 

11:04:22.275 

11:06:06.881 

11:08:06.273 

10:57:21.841 

10:59:16.158 

11:01:00.952 

11:02:47.885 

11:04:33.032 

11:06:18.422 

11:08:02.313 

11:10:14.902 

10:59:56.214 

11:01:45.178 

11:03:30.993 

11:05:15.550 

11:07:00.230 

11:09:21.694 

10:58:09.481 

10:59:59.198 

11:01:50.647 

11:03:37.666 

11:05:24.010 

11:07:46.033 
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POLE POSITION

11
77 Rene MUENNICH

1:28.967

12
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

1:30.287

23
79 Omair AL MHEIRI

1:33.917

24
4 Fabian DUFFIEUX

1:36.722

35
6 Jonathan MULLAN

1:38.232

36
15 Jacopo MAZZA

1:40.253

47
3 James BOURKE

1:40.439

48
5 Eduardo MIRANDA

1:41.011

59
99 Kenny MURRAY

1:41.184

510
64 Ahmed AL MELAIHI

1:41.472

611
10 Rahil TANEJA

1:41.668

612
69 Will MORRISON

1:41.776

713
28 Jonathan SIMMONDS

1:41.924

714
2 Craig THOMPSON

1:42.018

815
75 Kevin DAY

1:42.046

816
44 Avik ANWAR

1:42.302

917
19 Jeremy LOISEL

1:42.925

918
17 Helal ALMAZROUEI

1:43.136

 1019
23 Peter ENGLAND

1:43.891

 1020
11 Fahad ALZAABI

1:44.557
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 1121
55 Scott DIMELER

1:46.344

 1122
81 Thierry LOISEL

1:48.698
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